Novice 1 mile F/S

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

Troy Renshaw
Becky Thompson
Scott Webster
Jane Brant
Gillian Broadley
Nigel Thompson
Katy Parker
John Heapy

Eva Palmer

Junior Ladies 2 mile F/S

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th

Natalie Jones
Jo-Anne Bennett
Gemma Hitchlock
Jemma Dutton
Amanda Cracknell
Nicola Wright
Rebecca Patrick

Junior Gents 2 mile F/S

1st

Tom Wilkinson

Senior Ladies 3 mile F/S

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th

Dee Llewellyn
Joanna Weeden
Lindsey Entwistle
Colleen Blair

Liz Hopley

Nicola Cracknell
Claire Dickinson
Jenny Stephenson
Gill Stables

Senior Ladies 3 mile B/S

1st

Lesley Feakes

Senior Gents 3 mile F/S

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th

Nathan Renshaw
Omar Hussein
Simon Lee

Pete Hopkins
Chris Byrne
Keith Bosson
David Feakes
Andrew Wright
David Pantling
Simon Mulderrig
Kevin Saunders
Stephen O'Brien
lan Corrin

Mark Blewitt
John Glynn
Andrew Watson
Stephen Bullen
Alister Stocks
Tom Towey
John Rickhuss
Dan Quake

Les Robinson
Stuart Ainsworth
Henry Lowther
Mick Gallagher
David Foster
Peter Mulderrig

Senior Gents 3 mile B/S

1st

John Lydon

Scarborough Kingfishers
Warrington Dolphins
Scarborough Kingfishers
Macclesfield Masters
Scarborough Kingfishers
North Warks Lifeguards
Macclesfield Masters
Warrington Dolphins
Macclesfield Masters

Warriors of Warrington
Bury & Elton

Bury & Elton

Everton SA
Scarborough Kingfishers
Warrington Dolphins
Scarborough Kingfishers

Scarborough Kingfishers

Halifax

Manchester Tri Club
Howe Bridge Marlins
Dundee Arnhall

Howe Bridge Marlins
Scarborough Kingfishers
Warrington Dolphins
Warrington Dolphins
Troutbeck Bridge

Warrington Dolphins

Scarborough Kingfishers
City Of Bradford
Solent

Manchester Tri Club
Warrington Dolphins
Warrington Dolphins
Warrington Dolphins
Warrington Dolphins
Nottingham
Haslingden
Warrington Dolphins
Howe Bridge Marlins
City of Liverpool
Haslingden
Warrington Dolphins
Cardiff Masters

City of Liverpool
Spenborough
Warrington Dolphins
Darlaston

Bilston

North Warks Life Guards
Warrington Dolphins
Warrington Dolphins
Warrington Dolphins
Carnforth Otters
Haslingden

Warrington Dolphins

25:56
27:11
27:50
29:53
32:47
39:57
41:58
59:16
RET

41:01
48:40
48:54
50:07
51:58
58:40
1:09:25

44:35

1:05:34
1:10:33
1:15:58
1:23:48
1:24:55
1:25:18
1:29:46
1:38:54
1:45:01

1:38:24

58:29
59:58
1:05:34
1.07:12
1:10:25
1:10:28
1:11:35
1:11:47
1:13:41
1:13:43
1:17:38
1:20:29
1:23:55
1:29:29
1:29:52
1:37:28
1:40:31
1:40:48
1:42:22
1:43:03
1:43:14
1:47:44
1:52:04
1:52:55
2:21:48
2:24:57
RET

1:28:07

1st Veterar

1st Veterar



